2, INITIAL
v INCENTIVES
branded merchandise

Invoice To:

Attn: Accounts Payable
Initial Incentives Ltd

PURCHASE ORDER
No: 107641

Delivery To:

Attn: Robyn Harvey
UHY Hacker Young LLP
Quadrant House

4 Thomas More Square

4 Parr Road

Stanmore

Middlesex London
HA7 1QP E1W 1YW
Dear Sales,

Tel: 0207 216 4667

We would like to place the following order.
If any of the details regarding this order are unclear, please do not hesitate to contact us on +44 (0) 20 8381 3300.

X

Order Date:

Delivery Date:

Delivery Options:

INITIAL
REWARDS

changing loyalty

15/08/2019

30/08/2019

Ref. No

Item Name

Qty

Unit
Cost

Origination
Cost

Carriage
Cost

Total
Line

b8809

Leybourne 50z Cotton Tote bag

Item Colour: Natural

Print Colour: UV Digital Transfer
Print 1 side

Print Detail: UHY logo - as per
previous order 105653

200

£1.47

£25.00

£20.00

£339.00

b8809

Leybourne 50z Cotton Tote bag

Item Colour: Natural

Print Colour: UV Digital Transfer
Print 1 side

Print Detail: UHY Fitch logo NEW
ARTWORK

50

£1.55

£25.00

£0.00

£102.50

PLEASE SEND VISUAL PROOF FOR APPROVAL
PLEASE DELIVER ALL GOODS UNDER PLAIN LABEL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES

Initial Incentives Ltd 4 Parr Road Stanmore Middlesex HA7 1QP Tel: +44 (0) 20 8381 3300

Registration No: 02183201 (England and Wales) VAT No: GB 544 5721 41




