

PURCHASE ORDER

No: 107641



Invoice To:

Attn: Accounts Payable Initial Incentives Ltd 4 Parr Road Stanmore Middlesex HA7 1QP

Delivery To:

Attn: Robyn Harvey UHY Hacker Young LLP Quadrant House 4 Thomas More Square London

E1W 1YW Tel: 0207 216 4667 Order Date: 15/08/2019

Delivery Date: 30/08/2019

Delivery Options:

Dear Sales,

We would like to place the following order.

If any of the details regarding this order are unclear, please do not hesitate to contact us on +44 (0) 20 8381 3300.

Ref. No	Item Name	Qty	Unit	Origination	Carriage	Total
			Cost	Cost	Cost	Line
b8809	Leybourne 5oz Cotton Tote bag	200	£1.47	£25.00	£20.00	£339.00
	Item Colour: Natural					
	Print Colour: UV Digital Transfer					
	Print 1 side					
	Print Detail: UHY logo - as per					
	previous order 105653					
b8809	Leybourne 5oz Cotton Tote bag	50	£1.55	£25.00	£0.00	£102.50
	Item Colour: Natural					
	Print Colour: UV Digital Transfer					
	Print 1 side					
	Print Detail: UHY Fitch logo NEW					
	ARTWORK					

PLEASE SEND VISUAL PROOF FOR APPROVAL PLEASE DELIVER ALL GOODS UNDER PLAIN LABEL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES						